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Culter Hamner
Equipment

800 Amp Switchgear
800 Amp Transfer Switch
300 KVA Dry Type Transformer

Freight

Startup ATS

Total

Hein Electric Supply

$22,800.00

$216.00

$1,070.00

$24,086.00

All County Electric

$23,650.00

$240.00

$950.00

$24,840.00

WESCO

No Response

Crescent Electric

Do not handie Cutler Hammer

Moving equipment into electrical room

Price Erecting

$1,974.00

Big Red Machinery Movers

$4,000.00

Hennes Services

No response




