Sammary of Quoter

	Culter Hamner Equipment 800 Amp Switchgear 800 Amp Transfer Switch 300 KVA Dry Type Transformer	Freight	Startup ATS	Total
Hein Electric Supply	\$22,800.00	\$216.00	\$1,070.00	\$24,086.00
All County Electric	\$23,650.00	\$240.00	\$950.00	\$24,840.00
WESCO	No Response			
Crescent Electric	Do not handle Cutler Hammer			

Moving equipment into electrical room			
Price Erecting	\$1,974.00		
Big Red Machinery Movers	\$4,000.00		
Hennes Services	No response		